Motorsport Timing und Organisation
ALL RESULTS

Event: 1. Northern Competition Race Husum

Category: Public Race Bikes Date: 5-12-2002
Note: D-Didn't Finish F-Foul L-Out of Bounds Q-Disqualified B-Breakout
ROUND 1
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-301 PRB 1 Paul Wojick Augsburg 0.00 0.384 10.243 224.61
BYE
W-314 PRB 7 Norbert Borgwardt Klingberg 0.00 0.193 10.881 201.30
L-303 PRB 13 Frode Arntsen Hagen 0.00 0.037 11.656 185.73
W-311 PRB 4 Peter Jakobi Klinkou 0.00 0.192 10.660 217.15
L-310 PRB 10 Hartmut Schimkus Eggrus 0.00 0.185 12.521 189.61
W-332 PRB 5 PeterFeige Coburg 0.00 0.132 10.745 208.39
L-307 PRB 11 Rene Pogenhardt Berlin 0.00 0.481 12.014 183.57
W-305 PRB 2 Georg Tedsen Oldenswort 0.00 0.751 10.724 216.17
L-313 PRB 8 Werner Hemken Eibelstadt 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00
W-308 PRB 3 Werner Grillmaier Niederaichbach 0.00 0.482 10471 222.62
L-309 PRB 12 Bernd Zirpins Dollerup 0.00 0.049 12.640 169.10
W-302 PRB 6 Axel Beitke Herzfelde 0.00 0.392 10.779 217.02
L-306 PRB 9 Alex Schmittner Aschaffenburg 0.00 0.261 12.505 183.61
ROUND 2
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-301 PRB 1 Paul Wojick Augsburg 0.00 0.050 10.320 221.83
L-314 PRB 7 Norbert Borgwardt Klingberg 0.00 0.184 10.957 202.04
W-311 PRB 4 Peter Jakobi Klinkou 0.00 0.268 10.730 211.70
L-332 PRB 5 PeterFeige Coburg 0.00 -0.057 10.941 197.11 F
W-305 PRB 2 Georg Tedsen Oldenswort 0.00 0.936 10.949 194.18
BYE
W-302 PRB 6 Axel Beitke Herzfelde 0.00 0.237 10.834 215.09
L-308 PRB 3 Werner Grillmaier Niederaichbach  0.00 0.669 10.507 218.44
ROUND 3
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-301 PRB 1 Paul Wojick Augsburg 0.00 0.087 10.336 222.98
L-311 PRB 4 Peter Jakobi Klinkou 0.00 0.008 10.950 216.01
W-305 PRB 2 Georg Tedsen Oldenswort 0.00 0.359 10.487 217.04
L-302 PRB 6 Axel Beitke Herzfelde 0.00 0.189 10.772 218.02
FINALS
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-301 PRB 1 Paul Wojick Augsburg 0.00 -0.016 10.545 212.47

L-305 PRB 2 Georg Tedsen Oldenswort 0.00 -0.125 10.661 170.96 F



Motorsport Timing und Organisation
ALL RESULTS

Event: 1. Northern Competition Race Husum
Category: Street Harley

Note: D-Didn't Finish F-Foul L-Out of Bounds Q-Disqualified B-Breakout

Date: 5-12-2002

ROUND 1
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
w-201 SH 1 Stefan Graff Langenberg D 0.00 0.618 11.239 190.86
BYE
W-249 SH 4 Martin Huenning Berlin D 0.00 1.855 11.714 180.78
L-208 SH 9 Frank Peters Oberhausen D 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00
W-203 SH 3 Martin Franz Hueckelhoven D  0.00 0.494 11.305 188.68
L-206 SH 8 Ralf Otto Nissen Kappeln D 0.00 0.661 12.093 179.75
W-214 SH 6 Olaf Lissek Bremen 0.00 -0.004 12.319 176.71
L-213 SH 11 Markus Behrends Cuxhaven D 0.00 0.000 14.020 121.48 F
W-267 SH 7 Armin Jantschik Erkelenz D 0.00 0.226 11.824 187.21
L-204 SH 2 Guido Sonnenschein  Eichendorf D 0.00 0.347 11.899 180.63
W-207 SH 10 Dirk Hansen Flensburg D 0.00 0.365 12.818 163.47
L-212 SH 5 Rolf Kehren Duelmen D 0.00 -0.192 12.406 184.08 F
ROUND 2
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-201 SH 1 Stefan Graff Langenberg D 0.00 0.260 11.205 88.08
L-249 SH 4 Martin Huenning Berlin D 0.00 0.355 11.426 184.29
W-203 SH 3 Martin Franz Hueckelhoven D  0.00 0.123 11.311 190.35
L-214 SH 6 Olaf Lissek Bremen 0.00 0.176 12.249 179.75
W-267 SH 7 Armin Jantschik Erkelenz D 0.00 0.487 12.179 171.68
L-207 SH 10 Dirk Hansen Flensburg D 0.00 -1.277 15.434 161.73 F
ROUND 3
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-201 SH 1 Stefan Graff Langenberg D 0.00 0.068 11.306 189.33
L-203 SH 3 Martin Franz Hueckelhoven D  0.00 0.283 11533 191.22
W-267 SH 7 Armin Jantschik Erkelenz D 0.00 0.480 12.447 181.33
BYE
FINALS
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-267 SH 7 Armin Jantschik Erkelenz D 0.00 0.100 11.543 191.52
L-201 SH 1 Stefan Graff Langenberg D 0.00 0.636 11.331 182.03



Motorsport Timing und Organisation
ALL RESULTS

Event: 1. Northern Competition Race Husum

Category: Modified Harley Date: 5-12-2002
Note: D-Didn't Finish F-Foul L-Out of Bounds Q-Disqualified B-Breakout
ROUND 1
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-445 MH 1 Mark van den Boer Lommel B 0.00 1.214 10465 211.70
L-405 MH 12 Joerg Peters Oberhausen D 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00
W-444 MH 6 Bianca Boehm Luebeck 0.00 0.333 11.217 210.00
L-421 MH 7 Christine Aigner Landshut 0.00 0.386 11.330 196.61
W-401 MH 2 Michael Merse Hagen D 0.00 0.388 10.499 221.83
L-408 MH 11 Bernd Niessen 0.00 0.299 13.358 146.52
W-422 MH 5 Peter Marz Rheinzabern 0.00 0.295 11405 211.45
L-443 MH 10 Juergen Thoennissen Wassenberg 0.00 0.601 11.449 195.85
W-413 MH 3 Joerg Lymant Adendorf D 0.00 0.355 10.392 219.02
L-424 MH 10 Axel Becht Ruelzheim D 0.00 0.349 12.029 178.60
W-419 MH 4 Carsten Hormann Radderstorf 0.00 0.176 11.072 193.59
L-407 MH 9 Peter Steenbock Schmalfeld D 0.00 0.405 11.140 181.41
ROUND 2
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-445 MH 1 Mark van den Boer Lommel B 0.00 0.476 10.045 212.43
W-444 MH 6 Bianca Boehm Luebeck 0.00 0.261 10.775 209.29
W-401 MH 2 Michael Merse Hagen D 0.00 0.596 11.241 146.86
L-422 MH 5 Peter Marz Rheinzabern 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 F
W-419 MH 4 Carsten Hormann Radderstorf 0.00 0.140 10.690 199.25
L-413 MH 3 JoergLymant A dendorfD 0.00 0.228 12.366 203.28
ROUND 3
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-445 MH 1 Mark van den Boer Lommel B 0.00 0.880 11.371 132.10
BYE
W-419 MH 4 Carsten Hormann Radderstorf 0.00 0.180 10.388 207.55
L-401 MH 2 Michael Merse Hagen D 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 F
FINALS
# CLASSQFY DRIVER HOMETOWN DIAL REACT ET SPEED DFLQB
W-419 MH 4 Carsten Hormann Radderstorf 0.00 0.004 10.292 216.40

L-445 MH 1 Mark van den Boer Lommel B 0.00 0.522 10.243 211.14



Motorsport Timing und Organisation

ALL RESULTS

Event: 1. Northern Competition Race Husum
Category: Super Street Bikes

Note: D-Didn't Finish F-Foul L-Out of Bounds Q-Disqualified B-Breakout

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-101
BYE

SSB

W-115
L- 150

SSB
SSB

W-118
L- 136

SSB
SSB

W-113
L- 112

SSB
SSB

W-116
L- 107

SSB
SSB

W-106
L- 111

SSB
SSB

1

11

oo O

Frank Hetscher
Thomas Meyer
Andreas Fuhrmann

Alexander Rose
Karl-Ulrich Alpers

Helge Krienke
Gerhard Bialk

Dirk Lange
Martin Voltz

Clemes Walleit
Christian Jaeger

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-115 SSB
L-101 SSB

W-113
L- 118

SSB
SSB

W-106
L- 116

SSB
SSB

6
1

4
3

5
2

Thomas Meyer
Frank Hetscher

Helge Krienke
Alexander Rose

Clemes Walleit
Dirk Lange

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-113 SSB
L-115 SSB

W-106 SSB
BYE

4
6

5

Helge Krienke
Thomas Meyer

Clemes Walleit

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-106 SSB
L- 113 SSB

5
4

Clemes Walleit
Helge Krienke

ROUND 1
HOMETOWN
Berlin

Neu-Ulm
Berlin

Berlin
Wathlingen

Henningsdor
Flensburg

Flensburg
Luebeck

Berlin
Erlenbach

ROUND 2
HOMETOWN
Neu-Ulm
Berlin

Henningsdorf
Berlin

Berlin
Flensburg

ROUND 3
HOMETOWN
Henningsdorf
Neu-Ulm

Berlin

FINALS
HOMETOWN
Berlin
Henningsdorf

DIAL
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

f0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DIAL
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DIAL
0.00
0.00

0.00

DIAL
0.00
0.00

REACT
0.324

0.262
0.000

0.360
0.373

0.260
0.425

0.391
0.527

0.302
0.230 1

REACT
0.336
0.298

0.353
0.292

0.250
0.000

REACT
0.259
0.381

0.607

REACT
0.288
0.380

ET
10.133

10.112
0.000

9.698
11.292

10.058
11.190

9.365
14.713

9.259
0.087

ET
10.003
10.080

9.822
10.073

9.669
0.000

ET
10.222
10.211

9.547

ET
9.647
10.274

Date: 5-12-2002

SPEED
225.05

DFLQB

238.60
0.00

250.46
206.41

239.18
205.49

251.43
183.86

264.36
247.53

SPEED
238.27
222.59

DFLQB

237.93
24547

25413
0.00 F

SPEED
233.99
238.38

DFLQB

260.48

SPEED
240.23
240.59

DFLQB



Note: D-Didn't Finish F-Foul L-Out of Bounds Q-Disqualified B-Breakout

Motorsport Timing und Organisation

ALL RESULTS

Event: 1. Northern Competition Race Husum
Category: Super Twin Top Gas

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-502 STWTG 1
L- 504STWTG 10

W-506 STWTG 3
L- 519 STWTG 8

W-511 STWTG 4
L- 529 STWTG 7

W-525 STWTG 2
L- 540 STWTG 9

W-581 STWTG 6
L- 524 STWTG 5

Riccardo Giliberto
Guenther Sohn

Axel Seifert
Vaclav Hutla

Kay-Thomas Heinze
Harry van Schie

Gerhard Caspari
Radek Huila

Joerg Suessdorf
Klaus-Peter Weimar

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-502 STWTG 1
BYE

W-506 STWTG 3
L-511 STWTG 4

W-581 STWTG 6
L- 525 STWTG 2

Riccardo Giliberto
Axel Seifert
Kay-Thomas Heinze

Joerg Suessdorf
Gerhard Caspari

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-506 STWTG 3
L- 502 STWTG 1

W-581 STWTG 6
BYE

Axel Seifert
Riccardo Giliberto

Joerg Suessdorf

# CLASSQFY DRIVER

W-506 STWTG 3
L- 581 STWTG 6

Axel Seifert
Joerg Suessdorf

ROUND 1
HOMETOWN
Firenze |
Walsheim

Montabaur
Prelouc

Quickborn D
Pijnacker NL

Luenen D
Prilloni CZ

Saarbruecken D
Reichelsheim D

ROUND 2
HOMETOWN
Firenze |

Montabaur
Quickborn D

Saarbruecken D
Luenen D

ROUND 3
HOMETOWN
Montabaur
Firenze |

Saarbruecken D

FINALS
HOMETOWN
Montabaur
Saarbruecken D

DIAL
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DIAL
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DIAL
0.00
0.00

0.00

DIAL
0.00
0.00

REACT
0.490
0.000

0.487
0.158

0.369
0.000

0.308
0.223

0.473
-0.378

REACT
0.675

0.763
0.000

0.083
0.088

REACT
0.074
0.264

0.571

REACT
0.141
0.164

ET
9.129
0.000

9.776
12.387

13.658
9.612

9.525
10.997

9.914
26.116

Date: 5-12-2002

SPEED
253.25
0.00

230.03
115.32

99.99
213.68

213.26
194.10

219.35
66.70

ET SPEED

8.943

9.488

0.000

9.972
9.974

249.37

229.67

0.00

213.97
211.57

ET SPEED

8.985
9.199

11.015

228.82
24412

142.48

ET SPEED

8.911
9.939

232.08
214.65

DFLQB

DFLQB

DFLQB

DFLQB



